
CT725CU
CT725CUG

CT725CUX
CT725CUGX

CT725CUF
CT725CUFG

CT725CUFX
CT725CUFGX

Commercial Floor Mount, Tornado Flush,

Elongated, 10" - 12" Rough-In,

1.6gpf, 1.28gpf or 1.0gpf, 1-1/2" Top Inlet,

(CEFIONTECT®, Reclaimed Water Use)

Commercial Toilet

(CT) Commercial Bowl

(725) Model No.
(U) Low Flow

(F) Universal Height

(G) CEFIONTECTt®
(X) Reclaimed Water Use

(#01) Cotton

Colors

Product Number Explanations

Note:

Item  Part Description

Actual Product may vary slightly from illustration.

CT725CU(G)(X) & CT725CUF(G)(X)

1 THU073R-A Spud Kit 8203
THU073RX-A Spud Kit for Reclaimed Water Use 8204

2 THU120R Spud Gasket (10 pieces) 8205
3 THU098#01 Bolt Cap Sets - Cotton (10 Sets) 8206

8208
8209
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